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The place from Miami offers 82 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $11.7. What
User likes about WX Enterprises /Me Kong Chinese Restaurant:

Food is always fresh hot!! The egg drop soup is excellent yummy ! The Szechuan beef Honey Garlic Chicken
amazingly flavorful and the proportions are always more than enough ! We love the Shrimp Fried Rice, Shrimp
Rolls (4), spring Shrimp Rolls (4) read more. Let yourself be thrilled in WX Enterprises /Me Kong Chinese
Restaurant from Miami by versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok, and you can look
forward to typical tasty French cuisine. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar
with an alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink.
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Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Chicken

CHICKEN LO MEIN

Meat

BEEF W. BLACK PEPPER SAUCE

Rice Dishes
CHICKEN FRIED RICE

Special

HONEY CHICKEN WINGS (8)

fippetizer

EGG ROLL (2)

Tunch Specials
SEAFOOD DELIGHT
Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Spar Meniis

HAPPY FAMILY

Chef Specials

SINGAPORE NOODLES WITH
JUMBO SHRIMP

fried Rice

SEAFOOD FRIED RICE

$4.6

$10.8

$16.0

$9.2

$13.0

$5.0

$16.1

$15.0

$14.7

$18.6

$8.0

Breads & Rice

SPECIAL FRIED RICE

fried Rice and Noodles

SINGAPORE NOODLE

Party Platters

HAM FRIED RICE

Bites

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)

Chef Special

HOUSE SPECIAL STEAK

Entree

SPRING ROLL (2)

Soup and Salad

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

Wok & Grill

GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN

Rice Dishes (Com Dia)

CHICKEN SHRIMP FRIED RICE

Beef Entrée

GENERAL TSOS BEEF

Soup | Sopa

SPECIAL WONTON SOUP (QUART)

$8.0

$15.0

$7.2

$12.0

$19.5

$4.0

$4.8

$15.0

$8.0

$16.0

$9.7



WX Enterprises [Me Tiong Chinese R

Pan-Tried Noodle

SEAFOOD PAN-FRIED NOODLE $18.4

Vegetarian: Rice & Noodles

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $9.3
To Mein-Noodle

PORK LO MEIN $10.8
Tried Rice | drroz Trito

JUMBO SHRIMP FRIED RICE

(QUART) $13.8
Mofongo Special

ROASTED PORK $9.7

To Mein (Soft Noodle) | Tideo

JUMBO SHRIMP LO MEIN (LARGE) $16.0

Soups

HOT SOUR SOUP $5.1

MIXED SOUP $4.8
( ] (]

House specialties

PORK FRIED RICE $7.2

CANTON STYLE RICE NOODLE $14.0

Starters
COMBINATION APPETIZER $15.0
SESAME CHICKEN $15.0

Main Course

1/2 ROASTED DUCK $22.0

MONGOLIAN BEEF $11.8
HAKKA CHICKEN $13.0
HONEY GARLIC CHICKEN $12.6
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $16.1
SALT PEPPER SQUID $20.7
(]

Side Order

WHITE RICE (PINT) $3.0
WHITE RICE (QUART) $3.3
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (10) $11.6
PAN-FRIED DUMPLINGS (10) $11.6

(] (]

Chef&Eamp;apos;s Specialties
SESAME BEEF $16.0
ORANGE BEEF $16.0

fippetizer | {peritivo

HOT FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8) $13.0

BONELESS RIBS ROAST PORK $9.7
CHICKEN CORN SOUP (QUART) $9.0
EGG DROP SOUP $4.3
WONTON SOUP $4.8



BEEF WITH MIXED
VEGETABLES

CURRY BEEF
BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG

SPECIAL LO MEIN
HAM EGG FOO YOUNG

Fried rice

YANG CHOW FRIED RICE
KRAB FRIED RICE

BEEF FRIED RICE
SHRIMP FRIED RICE

ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG

VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG

%o Mein
CANTONESE STYLE LO MEIN
VEGETABLE LO MEIN

BEEF LO MEIN

SHRIMP LO MEIN

SEAFOOD LO MEIN (LARGE)

fippetizers
KRAB RANGOON (8)
FANTAIL SHRIMPS (6)

$11.5

$11.5
$11.5

$13.6
$10.8
$12.5

$8.0
$7.2
$7.2
$8.0

$12.5
$13.6
$13.0
$12.5

$18.4
$10.3
$10.8
$10.8
$14.9

$9.0
$9.4

FRIED WONTONS (12)

FRIED WONTON WITH MEAT (10)
SHRIMP ROLLS (4)

B.B.Q RIBS (5)

Chef lecommendation

SALT PEPPER SHRIMP (12)

BOK CHOY WITH JUMBO SHRIMP
SCALLOPS

SINGAPORE NOODLES WITH
JUMBO SHRIMP SCALLOPS

EIGHT TREASURE CRISPY
NOODLE

JUMBO SHRIMP WITH FRESH
GARLIC

$4.6
$7.0
$6.7
$14.0

$16.1

$18.0

$20.7

$16.1

$16.0



BOK CHOY WITH JUMBO SHRIMP  $18.4
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