



https://menulist.menu

18073 South Dixie Hwy Miami, FL 33157, United States 13052383500 - https://www.mekongchineserestaurant.getsauce.com/? ntm_source=GMB&utm_medium=Website%20button&utm_id=Mekong%20Chinese%20Restauran



The place from Miami offers 82 different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$11.7. What <u>User</u> likes about WX Enterprises /Me Kong Chinese Restaurant:

Food is always fresh hot!! The egg drop soup is excellent yummy ! The Szechuan beef Honey Garlic Chicken amazingly flavorful and the proportions are always more than enough ! We love the Shrimp Fried Rice, Shrimp Rolls (4), spring Shrimp Rolls (4) <u>read more</u>. Let yourself be thrilled in WX Enterprises /Me Kong Chinese Restaurant from Miami by versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine that's traditionally prepared in a wok, and you can look forward to typical tasty <u>French cuisine</u>. You have the option to, after the meal (or during it), still relax at the bar with an **alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink**.

\$8.0

\$15.0

\$7.2

\$12.0

\$19.5

\$4.0

\$4.8

\$15.0

\$8.0

\$16.0

\$9.7

Starters & Salads		Breads & Rice
FRENCH FRIES	\$4.6	SPECIAL FRIED RICE
Chicken		Fried Rice and Noodles
CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$10.8	SINGAPORE NOODLE
Meat		Party Platters
BEEF W. BLACK PEPPER SAUCE	\$16.0	HAM FRIED RICE
Rice Dishes		Bites
CHICKEN FRIED RICE	\$9.2	FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)
Special		Chef Special
HONEY CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$13.0	HOUSE SPECIAL STEAK
Appetizer		Entree
EGG ROLL (2)	\$5.0	SPRING ROLL (2)
Lunch Specials		Soup and Salad
SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$16.1	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP
Sichuan dishes		Wok & Grill
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$15.0	GENERAL TSOS CHICKEN
Spar Menüs		Rice Dishes (Com Dia)
HAPPY FAMILY	\$14.7	CHICKEN SHRIMP FRIED RICE
Chef Specials		Beef Entrée
SINGAPORE NOODLES WITH JUMBO SHRIMP	\$18.6	GENERAL TSOS BEEF
		Soup Sopa
Fried Rice		• • •
SEAFOOD FRIED RICE	\$8.0	SPECIAL WONTON SOUP (QUART)

Pan-Fried Noodle SEAFOOD PAN-FRIED NOODLE	\$18.4
Vegetarian: Rice & Nood	les
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$9.3
Lo Mein-Noodle	
PORK LO MEIN	\$10.8
Fried Rice / Arroz Frito	
JUMBO SHRIMP FRIED RICE (QUART)	\$13.8
Mofongo Special	
ROASTED PORK	\$9.7
Lo Mein (Soft Noodle) F	ideo
JUMBO SHRIMP LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$16.0
Soups	
HOT SOUR SOUP	\$5.1
MIXED SOUP	\$4.8
House specialties	
PORK FRIED RICE	\$7.2
CANTON STYLE RICE NOODLE	\$14.0
Starters	
COMBINATION APPETIZER	\$15.0
SESAME CHICKEN	\$15.0
Main Course	
1/2 ROASTED DUCK	\$22.0

MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$11.8
Poultry	
HAKKA CHICKEN	\$13.0
HONEY GARLIC CHICKEN	\$12.6
Seafood	
SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$16.1
SALT PEPPER SQUID	\$20.7
Side Order	
WHITE RICE (PINT)	\$3.0
WHITE RICE (QUART)	\$3.3
Popular Items	
STEAMED DUMPLINGS (10)	\$11.6
PAN-FRIED DUMPLINGS (10)	\$11.6
Chef's Speci	alties
SESAME BEEF	\$16.0
ORANGE BEEF	\$16.0
Appetizer Aperitivo	
HOT FRIED CHICKEN WINGS (8)	\$13.0
BONELESS RIBS ROAST PORK	\$9.7
Ѕоир	
CHICKEN CORN SOUP (QUART)	\$9.0
EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.3
WONTON SOUP	\$4.8

Beef		
	BEEF WITH MIXED VEGETABLES	\$11.5
	CURRY BEEF	\$11.5
	BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$11.5

Uncategorized

SPECIAL EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.6
SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$10.8
HAM EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.5

Fried rice

YANG CHOW FRIED RICE	\$8.0
KRAB FRIED RICE	\$7.2
BEEF FRIED RICE	\$7.2
SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$8.0

Egg Foo Young

ROAST PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.5
SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.6
VEGETABLE EGG FOO YOUNG	\$13.0
CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$12.5

Lo Mein

CANTONESE STYLE LO MEIN	\$18.4
VEGETABLE LO MEIN	\$10.3
BEEF LO MEIN	\$10.8
SHRIMP LO MEIN	\$10.8
SEAFOOD LO MEIN (LARGE)	\$14.9

Appetizers

KRAB RANGOON (8)	\$9.0
FANTAIL SHRIMPS (6)	\$9.4

FRIED WONTONS (12)	\$4.6
FRIED WONTON WITH MEAT (10)	\$7.0
SHRIMP ROLLS (4)	\$6.7
B.B.Q RIBS (5)	\$14.0

Chef Recommendation

SALT PEPPER SHRIMP (12)	\$16.1
BOK CHOY WITH JUMBO SHRIMP SCALLOPS	\$18.0
SINGAPORE NOODLES WITH JUMBO SHRIMP SCALLOPS	\$20.7
EIGHT TREASURE CRISPY NOODLE	\$16.1
JUMBO SHRIMP WITH FRESH GARLIC	\$16.0



BOK CHOY WITH JUMBO SHRIMP \$18.4

WX Enterprises /Me Kong Chinese Restaurant

18073 South Dixie Hwy Miami, FL 33157, United States **Opening Hours:** Tuesday 11:00-21:40 Wednesday 11:00-21:40 Thursday 11:00-21:40 Friday 11:00-22:10 Saturday 11:00-22:10 Sunday 12:00-21:40 image 🧼